() Husqvama

TC 85 19/16 2019 <2019><EU><F2001S9>

REAR BRAKE CALIPER
44987
Pos Part Number Description Additional Text Quantity

1 47213080000 Caliper rear cpl. 85 TC/SX 18 1.00
2 47013092000 SPECIAL SCREW WITH SPLINT PIN 1.00
3 47013085000 BLEEDER SCREW M8X1 1.00
4 47013021000 CAP FOR BLEEDER SCREW 1.00
5 07700257178 O-RING 2,57X1,78 2.00




6 47213081000 Repair kit seal ring 22mm 1.00
7 47213083000 Repair kit brakepiston 22mm 1.00
8 47013090300 BRAKE PADS REAR 85 SX 2011 1.00
9 47013018000 RETAINING SPRING 85 SX 2011 1.00
10 47013084000 SPECIAL SCREW CALIPER M8X30 2.00
11 0025080256S HH COLLAR SCREW M8X25 TX40 0.00
11 0025080356S HH COLLAR SCREW M8X35 TX40 2.00
12 47013075000 BRAKE CALIPER SUPPORT CPL. 1.00
13 47013025000 Hollow screw, brake cylinder 0 1.00
14 0770080019 O-RING 8,00X1,00 FORMULA 2.00
15 47013070000 BRAKE HOSE REAR 85 SX 03 1.00
16 70013098050 SPACER SLEEVE F. BRAKE FRONT 2.00




